SINCE 1961
- Light Source: Transmit Light 0.5W LED, Brightness Adjustable
- Learning Accessories Kit:
- System: Inverted Achromatic, Long Working Distance
- Eyepiece Tube: Inner Diameter 23.2mm
- Objective: 4x, 10x, 20x
- Eyepieces: WF10x/14mm, WF16x/9mm
- Head: Monocular Head Inclined 45°

processing and measurements
- High frame rate output, supporting up to 4K 75fps
- Order Code: UC-164K
- G Sensitivity Dark Signal:: 1847mv with 1/30s, 0.84mv with 1/30s
- ToupView/ToupLite software for PC
   -> 30 frames per second at 1920x1080 resolution
- Image format: BMP, JPEG, RAW, TIFF, AVI
   -> 20 frames per second at 5440x3060 resolution
- FPS/Resolution:
   -> 30 frames per second at 2688x1512 resolution
Technical Specification:
- iOS/Android applications for smart phones or tablets
- Sensor & Size(mm): Sony IMX283©, with a size of 1/1.1"(13.06x7.34)
- Binning: Supports binning at 1x1
- Exposure: Exposure time ranges from 0.104 ms to 1000 sec.
- Pixel(μm): Each pixel measures 2.4x2.4 micrometers